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32,74 м²
14,69 м²
13,57 м²
10,39 м²
10,27 м²
3,98 м²
3,81 м²

71,79 м²

Гостиная 
Прихожая
Кухня
Спальня
Детская спальня
Санузел
Лоджия
Терраса

№ 53 |  110 м�

Апартаменты | 2+1 B 

Общая площадь:
11-этаж
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	53: 11-Этаж

